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FC to SC Adapter

The male-to-female fiber optic adapters inexpensively adapt connector interfaces to
new equipment, upgrade distribution panels and eliminate the need to re-terminate
cable assemblies.

Features

Low insertion loss

High corrosion resistance
High interface performance
High return loss

Easy to handle
Environmentally stable
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Applications

» Telecom network
» Ethernet network
»  Optical communication equipment

PARAMETER
ITEM Single-Mode(SM-9/125) | Multi-Mode(MM-50/125) Multi-
Mode(MM-62.5/125)
Insertion Loss =0.3dB
Durability (500 Mating) 0.2dB Max.
Operating Temperature -40°C~ 75°C
Storage Temperature -40°C~ 85°C

Remark:SC Female to ST Male Hybrid Adapter are ultra reliable components featuring low
insertion loss and back reflection loss. You can select singlemode 9/125um or multimode
62.5/125um or multimode
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